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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4944
7116

W636536
700 SEK

VW UP!, E-UP! -16
Hub rear Rear

1.0 ECOFUEL CC 68HK 1.0I/CPGA 5VXL 5DR CC BIOGAS
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

3.086
A

4944
7116

W636544
700 SEK

VW UP!, E-UP! -16
Hub rear Rear

1.0 ECOFUEL CC 68HK 1.0I/CPGA 5VXL 5DR CC BIOGAS
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

3.086
A

4944
7116

W729848 VW UP!, E-UP! -16
Hub rear Rear

VOLKSWAGEN, VW UP CHYB 5VXL/QCG 5DR CC BENSIN
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

3.082
A

4944
7116

W729836 VW UP!, E-UP! -16
Hub rear Rear

VOLKSWAGEN, VW UP CHYB 5VXL/QCG 5DR CC BENSIN
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

3.082
A


